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Crystal Card

From: Kate Hamrick
Sent: Thursday, August 07, 2014 8:35 AM
To: Commissioners & Staffs; Tom Ballinger; Paul Vickery; Pamela H. Page; CLK - Agenda Staff; 

Lisa Harvey; Apryl Lynn; Mary Anne Helton; Samantha Cibula; Patti Daniel
Cc: Jacqueline Moore; Terri Fleming
Subject: FW: August 12, 2014 Agenda (Item 3) - Oral Modification to Recommendation

The oral modification below has been approved by the Executive Director. 
 
Thank you, 
 
Kate Hamrick 
Executive Assistant to  
Lisa Harvey, Deputy Executive Director - Technical 
Florida Public Service Commission 
850-413-6304 
 
From: Braulio Baez  
Sent: Wednesday, August 06, 2014 5:55 PM 
To: Pamela H. Page; Lisa Harvey; Mil Jubinsky; Kate Hamrick 
Cc: Paul Vickery; Tom Ballinger; Samantha Cibula 
Subject: RE: August 12, 2014 Agenda (Item 3) - Oral Modification to Recommendation 
 
Approved. Thank you. 
 
 
Sent from my T-Mobile 4G LTE Device 

 
 
 
-------- Original message -------- 
From: "Pamela H. Page" <PHPage@PSC.STATE.FL.US>  
Date: 08/06/2014 4:22 PM (GMT-05:00)  
To: Braulio Baez <BBaez@PSC.STATE.FL.US>,Lisa Harvey <LSHarvey@PSC.STATE.FL.US>,Mil Jubinsky 
<Mjubinsk@PSC.STATE.FL.US>,Kate Hamrick <KHamrick@psc.state.fl.us>  
Cc: Paul Vickery <PVickery@PSC.STATE.FL.US>,Tom Ballinger <TBalling@PSC.STATE.FL.US>,Samantha 
Cibula <SCibula@PSC.STATE.FL.US>  
Subject: August 12, 2014 Agenda (Item 3) - Oral Modification to Recommendation  

Staff requests that it be allowed to make an Oral Modification to Item 3 at the August 12, 2014 
Agenda.  Specifically, staff requests permission to make the following revisions: 

  

1.       Correct a typographical error on Pages 3 and 6  of the Staff Recommendation so that the references to 
Section 366.022(7) F.S., are changed to read Section 367.022(7), F.S. 
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Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns regarding the requested Oral Modification. 

  

Pamela H. Page 

Senior Attorney 

Florida Public Service Commission 

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

Telephone:  (850)413-6214 

Fax:  (850)413-6215 

phpage@psc.state.fl.us 

  




